

<b>U1362 Permanent Archive List</b>
-------------------------------------

Exp	Site	Hole	Core	Type	Sect	Recovered length (m)	Curated length (m)	Top depth CSF-A (m)	Bottom depth CSF-A (m)	Comments	Curation Comments
327	U1362	A	1	3	1	0.86	0.86	230.00	230.86	deepest hole	cuttings put together
327	U1362	A	2	R	1	0.49	1.50	346.00	347.50	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	2	R	2	1.50	1.01	347.50	348.51	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	3	R	1	1.50	1.47	352.60	354.07	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	3	R	2	0.64	1.44	354.07	355.51	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	4	R	1	0.58	0.84	362.20	363.04	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	5	R	1	0.53	1.50	364.70	366.20	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	5	R	2	1.42	1.00	366.20	367.20	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	6	R	1	0.92	1.46	370.20	371.66	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	6	R	2	1.40	1.50	371.66	373.16	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	6	R	3	0.10	0.34	373.16	373.50	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	7	R	1	0.69	0.87	379.80	380.67	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	8	R	1	0.72	1.47	389.50	390.97	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	8	R	2	1.50	1.50	390.97	392.47	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	9	R	1	1.16	1.49	399.20	400.69	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	9	R	2	1.32	1.50	400.36	401.86	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	10	R	1	0.24	0.27	408.80	409.07	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	11	R	1	1.40	1.35	414.90	416.25	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	11	R	2	0.10	0.51	416.35	416.86	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	12	R	1	0.87	1.29	419.90	421.19	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	12	R	2	1.30	1.11	421.19	422.30	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	13	R	1	1.00	1.42	429.50	430.92	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	14	R	1	1.50	1.21	439.10	440.31	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	14	R	2	0.12	0.83	440.31	441.14	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	15	R	1	1.12	1.50	448.60	450.10	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	15	R	2	0.00	0.14	450.10	450.24	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	16	R	1	0.64	1.50	453.80	455.30	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	16	R	2	1.50	1.40	455.30	456.70	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	16	R	3	1.22	1.05	456.70	457.75	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	17	R	1	1.09	1.44	458.40	459.84	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	17	R	2	1.50	1.34	459.84	461.18	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	17	R	3	1.50	1.50	461.18	462.68	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	17	R	4	1.40	0.98	462.68	463.66	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	17	R	5	0.10	0.72	463.66	464.38	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	18	R	1	1.50	1.37	463.40	464.77	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	18	R	2	1.50	1.46	464.77	466.23	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	18	R	3	1.50	1.33	466.23	467.56	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	18	R	4	1.50	1.29	467.56	468.85	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	18	R	5	1.40	1.27	468.85	470.12	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	18	R	6	0.10	1.50	470.12	471.62	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	19	R	1	0.89	1.50	472.00	473.50	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	19	R	2	1.17	1.19	473.50	474.69	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	20	R	1	0.24	1.29	481.60	482.89	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	20	R	2	1.50	0.75	482.89	483.64	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	21	R	1	0.54	1.50	490.30	491.80	deepest hole	
327	U1362	A	21	R	2	1.50	0.82	491.80	492.62	deepest hole	